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0386187/9 Glaucio Sathler Da Silva EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386191/1 Hamilton Leonardo EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386193/7 Helisangela Dayse Lemos Silva EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386195/2 Hiller Fialho EP-II III A B 30/04/2016
0386209/1 Karine Guadalupe Duarte EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386210/9 Kelly Aparecida Santos EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386218/2 Lilia Aparecida Moreira Mendes EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386222/4 Luciana De Oliveira Campos EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386227/3 Luciano Da Silva EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386233/1 Madelom Rodrigues Sant Ana EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386234/9 Magaly Almeida Andrade EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386237/2 Marcia Vaz Diniz EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386238/0 Marcia Junia Carolino Rodrigues E Rocha EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386241/4 Marcos Carvalho De Souza EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386245/5 Maria Cristina Teixeira Alves Pereira EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386251/3 Monica Borges Chagas EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386258/8 Patricia Paula Ponciano Moreira EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386263/8 Reginaldo Felisbino EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386267/9 Ricardo Silva Rodrigues EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386268/7 Roberto Jorge Abrahao EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386273/7 Roney Lucarelli Simoes EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386282/8 Sebastiao Dos Passos Alves Dos Santos EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386287/7 Silvio Cesar Rodrigues EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386288/5 Sonara Aparecida Cardoso EP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386328/9 Valeria De Souza Arruda Dutra EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0442280/4 Eunice Antonia De Lisboa EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0457893/6 Walter Leonardo Magalhaes EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0458043/7 Lilian Silva EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0667928/6 Mauro Luiz Garcia EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0942056/3 Carolinne Pimentel De Paula EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0982203/2 Guiomar Fatima Abdala Santos Tudeia EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
1060971/7 Marcio Rodrigues Da Silva EP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0370252/9 Sirlane Marcelino Pereira EP-II III B C 27/06/2017
0370407/9 Denise Falconi Floro EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386122/6 Adriana Lucia Giarola EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386123/4 Adriana Marcia Goncalves Greco EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386124/2 Adriana Maria Da Silva EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386128/3 Alessandra Costa Jacob EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386139/0 Andreia Dos Reis Agrelos Rocha EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386143/2 Carmen Cardoso Gimenez Silva EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386144/0 Cassia Tavares Dias EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386152/3 Dacio Francisco Morais EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386154/9 Deborah Simone Veneza Paxeco EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386159/8 Douglas Dias De Castro EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386160/6 Eber Marcio Do Val EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386164/8 Edna Cesaria De Oliveira EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386165/5 Edneia Felix Rios Elias EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386167/1 Eduardo Barbosa De Araujo EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386170/5 Eloisio Duarte Gomes EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386174/7 Fernanda Bigonha Pires EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386179/6 Genil Alves Matias EP-II III B C 23/04/2017
0386182/0 Gildo Da Silva Alves EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386185/3 Giumar Jose Silva Fuccio EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386187/9 Glaucio Sathler Da Silva EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386191/1 Hamilton Leonardo EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386193/7 Helisangela Dayse Lemos Silva EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386195/2 Hiller Fialho EP-II III B C 30/04/2017
0386209/1 Karine Guadalupe Duarte EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386210/9 Kelly Aparecida Santos EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386218/2 Lilia Aparecida Moreira Mendes EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386222/4 Luciana De Oliveira Campos EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386227/3 Luciano Da Silva EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386233/1 Madelom Rodrigues Sant Ana EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386234/9 Magaly Almeida Andrade EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386237/2 Marcia Vaz Diniz EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386238/0 Marcia Junia Carolino Rodrigues E Rocha EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386241/4 Marcos Carvalho De Souza EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386245/5 Maria Cristina Teixeira Alves Pereira EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386251/3 Monica Borges Chagas EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386258/8 Patricia Paula Ponciano Moreira EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386263/8 Reginaldo Felisbino EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386267/9 Ricardo Silva Rodrigues EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386268/7 Roberto Jorge Abrahao EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386273/7 Roney Lucarelli Simoes EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386282/8 Sebastiao Dos Passos Alves Dos Santos EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386287/7 Silvio Cesar Rodrigues EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386288/5 Sonara Aparecida Cardoso EP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386328/9 Valeria De Souza Arruda Dutra EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0442280/4 Eunice Antonia De Lisboa EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0457893/6 Walter Leonardo Magalhaes EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0458043/7 Lilian Silva EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0667928/6 Mauro Luiz Garcia EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0942056/3 Carolinne Pimentel De Paula EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0982203/2 Guiomar Fatima Abdala Santos Tudeia EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
1060971/7 Marcio Rodrigues Da Silva EP-II III B C 01/01/2017
1157200/5 Claudia Aparecida Da Silva Duarte IP-II I D E 01/01/2017
1242352/1 Danilo Dimas Dos Reis IP-II I D E 11/06/2017
1256114/8 Thiago Vinicius Pires Murca IP-II I D E 17/10/2017
1256143/7 Lucas Werneck Tavares IP-II I D E 01/01/2017
1257397/8 Romero De Souza Fortunato IP-II I D E 01/01/2017
0343302/6 Sueli Aparecida Mesquita IP-II II B C 16/11/2017
0386074/9 Klemilson Marinho De Miranda Hermenegild IP-II II B C 28/06/2016
1130137/1 Paulo Marcos Souza Costa IP-II II B C 01/01/2017
0386074/9 Klemilson Marinho De Miranda Hermenegild IP-II II C D 28/06/2017
1111672/0 Wesley Alessandro Boy IP-II II C D 01/01/2017
1113870/8 Juliano Silva Nogueira IP-II II D E 01/07/2017
1174241/8 Bernardo Mesquita Valle IP-II II D E 01/07/2017
0340702/0 Geraldo Virgilio Neto IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0341944/7 Lucio Antonio Lourenco IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0381584/2 Milton Cesar Alves Batista IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386046/7 Marcio Ambrosio De Oliveira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386261/2 Marcelo Lucio Lage De Andrade IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386296/8 Adriano De Sa Rocha IP-II III A B 21/06/2016
0386304/0 Aline Fonseca Lemos Almeida IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386311/5 Andre Silveira Gouvea IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386314/9 Anibal Morbeck Dos Santos Junior IP-II III A B 21/05/2016
0386317/2 Antonio De Almeida Girant IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386319/8 Antonio Germano Rosa IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386346/1 Diomar Da Silva Martins IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386347/9 Edesio Andrade De Carvalho IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386348/7 Edimar Pereira IP-II III A B 19/04/2016
0386349/5 Edna Aparecida Pinto IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386350/3 Edson Adriano Dos Santos IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386351/1 Eduardo Alves Fontes IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386354/5 Elcio Carvalho Lima IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386357/8 Elivania Aparecida Ferreira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386359/4 Eloisio Ferreira Placides IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386361/0 Emerson Campos IP-II III A B 24/04/2016
0386362/8 Eva Cristina Da Silva Oliveira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386363/6 Fabio Alves Ramos IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386368/5 Franklin Pernes Vieira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386371/9 Geraldo De Silva Lima IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386372/7 Gilberto Antonio De Sousa IP-II III A B 19/04/2016
0386373/5 Gilson Eustaquio Do Carmo IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386374/3 Giovani Avalon Jeronimo IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386375/0 Giovani Juventino IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386381/8 Harley De Oliveira Paula IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386386/7 Hermes Da Silva Melo IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386388/3 Isnaider Figueiredo Amaral IP-II III A B 17/04/2016

0386390/9 Ivan Fernandes Maciel IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386392/5 Jadson Henrique Sa Da Silva IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386397/4 Jeane Auxiliadora Santos Da Silva IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386406/3 Jose Magalhaes Da Mota Junior IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386408/9 Jose Renato Machado Lima IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0386409/7 Jose Ronaldo Floriano De Souza IP-II III A B 19/05/2016
0386413/9 Juliano Pardim Duarte IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386415/4 Lecimar Candido Lopes IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386422/0 Luciano Dos Santos Ribeiro IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386423/8 Lucio Bivaque De Sousa IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386428/7 Luiz Roberto Vieira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386431/1 Marcio Bernardo Pacheco IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386441/0 Mateus Pereira Coelho Filho IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386444/4 Michelle Da Silva Andrade IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386447/7 Moises Pedro De Souza IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386449/3 Norberto Jose De Almeida IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0386452/7 Patricia Pereira Souto IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0387467/4 Celso Dias Costa IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0391258/1 Paulo Andrade Fonseca IP-II III A B 19/05/2016
0391259/9 Paulo Sergio Lima Ferreira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391260/7 Pedro Antonio Ferreira Batista IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391261/5 Peterson Avelino Dos Santos IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391267/2 Regis Fernandes Da Costa IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391272/2 Ricardo De Oliveira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391274/8 Risomar Ematne Neves IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391276/3 Robson Quintao Assis IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391278/9 Rodrigo Pereira De Lourdes IP-II III A B 22/04/2016
0391280/5 Roger Martins IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391281/3 Ronaldo Antonio Batista Gomides IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0391283/9 Ronaldo Mariano Ferreira IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391285/4 Ronny Senem IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391287/0 Rubens Salgado Lopes IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391288/8 Samuel Linhares Franco IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391290/4 Siley Menezes Perdigao IP-II III A B 01/01/2017
0391296/1 Thony Robson Rodrigues IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391299/5 Wellington Magela Moreira Lino IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391300/1 Wellington Rosa Mourao IP-II III A B 22/04/2016
0391303/5 Wendel Wesley Miranda Batista IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391306/8 Wagton Pereira Dos Santos IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0391351/4 Maria Celia Moreira Rocha IP-II III A B 17/04/2016
0546895/4 Marcelo Rodrigues Assuncao IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0667675/3 Neidilene Barbosa Ferreira IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0667763/7 Marco Tulio Cardoso De Melo IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
1061039/2 Marcilio Ulisses Vieira Melo Silva IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
1061079/8 Leonardo Lauriano IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
1061173/9 Marcos Vinicius De Sousa IP-II III A B 01/01/2016
0340702/0 Geraldo Virgilio Neto IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0341944/7 Lucio Antonio Lourenco IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0381584/2 Milton Cesar Alves Batista IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386261/2 Marcelo Lucio Lage De Andrade IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386296/8 Adriano De Sa Rocha IP-II III B C 21/06/2017
0386304/0 Aline Fonseca Lemos Almeida IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386311/5 Andre Silveira Gouvea IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386314/9 Anibal Morbeck Dos Santos Junior IP-II III B C 21/05/2017
0386317/2 Antonio De Almeida Girant IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386319/8 Antonio Germano Rosa IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386346/1 Diomar Da Silva Martins IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386347/9 Edesio Andrade De Carvalho IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386348/7 Edimar Pereira IP-II III B C 19/04/2017
0386349/5 Edna Aparecida Pinto IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386350/3 Edson Adriano Dos Santos IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386351/1 Eduardo Alves Fontes IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386354/5 Elcio Carvalho Lima IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386357/8 Elivania Aparecida Ferreira IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386359/4 Eloisio Ferreira Placides IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386361/0 Emerson Campos IP-II III B C 24/04/2017
0386362/8 Eva Cristina Da Silva Oliveira IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386363/6 Fabio Alves Ramos IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386368/5 Franklin Pernes Vieira IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386371/9 Geraldo De Silva Lima IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386372/7 Gilberto Antonio De Sousa IP-II III B C 19/04/2017
0386373/5 Gilson Eustaquio Do Carmo IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386374/3 Giovani Avalon Jeronimo IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386375/0 Giovani Juventino IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386381/8 Harley De Oliveira Paula IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386386/7 Hermes Da Silva Melo IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386388/3 Isnaider Figueiredo Amaral IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386390/9 Ivan Fernandes Maciel IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386392/5 Jadson Henrique Sa Da Silva IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386397/4 Jeane Auxiliadora Santos Da Silva IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386406/3 Jose Magalhaes Da Mota Junior IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386408/9 Jose Renato Machado Lima IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0386409/7 Jose Ronaldo Floriano De Souza IP-II III B C 19/05/2017
0386413/9 Juliano Pardim Duarte IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386415/4 Lecimar Candido Lopes IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386422/0 Luciano Dos Santos Ribeiro IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386423/8 Lucio Bivaque De Sousa IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386428/7 Luiz Roberto Vieira IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386431/1 Marcio Bernardo Pacheco IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386441/0 Mateus Pereira Coelho Filho IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386444/4 Michelle Da Silva Andrade IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386447/7 Moises Pedro De Souza IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386449/3 Norberto Jose De Almeida IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0386452/7 Patricia Pereira Souto IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0387467/4 Celso Dias Costa IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0391258/1 Paulo Andrade Fonseca IP-II III B C 19/05/2017
0391259/9 Paulo Sergio Lima Ferreira IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391260/7 Pedro Antonio Ferreira Batista IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391261/5 Peterson Avelino Dos Santos IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391267/2 Regis Fernandes Da Costa IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391272/2 Ricardo De Oliveira IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391274/8 Risomar Ematne Neves IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391276/3 Robson Quintao Assis IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391278/9 Rodrigo Pereira De Lourdes IP-II III B C 22/04/2017
0391280/5 Roger Martins IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391281/3 Ronaldo Antonio Batista Gomides IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0391283/9 Ronaldo Mariano Ferreira IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391285/4 Ronny Senem IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391287/0 Rubens Salgado Lopes IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391288/8 Samuel Linhares Franco IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391296/1 Thony Robson Rodrigues IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391299/5 Wellington Magela Moreira Lino IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391300/1 Wellington Rosa Mourao IP-II III B C 22/04/2017
0391303/5 Wendel Wesley Miranda Batista IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391306/8 Wagton Pereira Dos Santos IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0391351/4 Maria Celia Moreira Rocha IP-II III B C 17/04/2017
0546895/4 Marcelo Rodrigues Assuncao IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0667675/3 Neidilene Barbosa Ferreira IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0667763/7 Marco Tulio Cardoso De Melo IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
1061039/2 Marcilio Ulisses Vieira Melo Silva IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
1061079/8 Leonardo Lauriano IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
1061173/9 Marcos Vinicius De Sousa IP-II III B C 01/01/2017
0546884/8 Ivan Francisco Lima IP-II III C D 01/01/2017
0296739/6 Bernardino Aquino Mendes Junior IP-II III D E 18/10/2017
0667665/4 Agnow Chaban De Melo Tolentino IP-II III D E 01/07/2017
1229252/0 Leonardo Pelinsari Camilo PR II B C 01/01/2017
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